
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.
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Lorenzini

Filippi

Aguzzoli

Signorin

Corradi

Faletra

Giannelli

Borghi

Incalcaterra

Cere'

Arlotti

Corradi

Magni

Bettinelli

Zagli

Gregis

Cominazzini

La Porta

Gaudenzi

Veronesi

Redaelli

Mirti

Gabini

Ferrazzo

Zucchi

D'Angella

Marangon

Mezzadri

Santi

Molinari

Alessandro

Andrea

Andrea

Jean Pierre

Gianluca

Matteo

Tommaso

Francesco

Samuele

Michael

Davide

Cristian

Enrico

Dennis

Andrea

Simone

Simone

Daniele

Matteo

Francesco

Mirko

Iacopo

Mirko

Giacomo

Riccardo

Federico

Alessandro

Tommaso

Filippo

Daniele

Lomcer

A.S.D. Amo Santarcangiolese (Colmic)

APSD Il Vairone (Tubertini)

ASD Pescatori Padovani (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Goldenfish (Tubertini)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

Alap Tau Lucca (Maver)

ASD Team Il Borghetto (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Amo Santarcangiolese (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Team Il Borghetto (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

ASD Pescatori Nordest (Maver)

ASD Borghigiana Pellicano (Maver)

ASD Club Amatori Pesca Sportiva

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

Lenza Torrelaghese (Colmic)

ASD Borghigiana Pellicano (Maver)

ASD Pesca Sport FE Casumaresi (Tubertini)

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

S.P.S. Bagnacavallese (Colmic)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

A.P.S. Jolly Eraclea (Tubertini)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Padovani (Tubertini)

ASD Pesca Sport FE Casumaresi (Tubertini)
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3.0
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5.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.5

10.0

11.0

12.0

12.0
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14.5

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.5

15.5

15.5
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16.0

16.0

18.5

19.0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 2

2 - 1

2 - 2

2 - 3

3 - 4

4 - 4

6 - 3

3 - 6

6 - 3

4 - 5

5½- 4

8 - 2

4 - 7

3 - 9

5 - 7

9 - 5

9 - 5½

5 -10

7 - 8

7 - 8

10 - 5½

5½-10

8½- 7

10 - 6

7 - 9

8 - 8

8½-10

10 - 9

8,920

8,550

10,030

8,490

8,120

7,780

8,030

6,040

8,020

7,290

6,500

7,080

6,820

7,400

7,290

5,280

5,440

6,440

5,580

6,660

6,450

4,600

5,350

5,290

5,500

5,080

6,120

6,180

3,870

4,700
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